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Women / 5 / SR A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Sheppard503
Lone Star

9.400 9.200 9.0009.000 36.600
1 2T 4 5T 1 

1 

Kendall Nance502
Waxahachie Gym

9.100 9.400 9.0508.300 35.850
6 1 11 4 2T

2T

Reece Shepard500
Empire

9.150 8.900 9.2508.550 35.850
5 6 9 1 3T

3T

Jolie Burr510
Achievers

8.800 9.100 8.7009.100 35.700
9 4 3 11 4 

4 

Dylan Schipper506
TX Dreams

9.300 8.600 9.0008.600 35.500
2 7 8 6T 5 

5 

Eyva Malabuyo509
TX Dreams

9.250 7.800 9.0009.350 35.400
3 9T 1 7T 6 

6 

mirah Grant507
Lone Star

8.550 9.000 8.9008.850 35.300
11 5 5 9 7 

7 

Alaina Roberts501
Achievers

8.900 9.200 9.1508.000 35.250
8 3T 12T 2 8 

8 

Marlee Tibbels504
Achievers

8.950 8.100 9.1008.700 34.850
7 8 6 3 9 

9 

Madison Silva508
Empire

8.700 7.600 9.0008.650 33.950
10 11 7 8T 10 

10 

Isabell Nisbett535
TX Dreams

9.200 7.800 8.8008.000 33.800
4 10T 13T 10 11 

11 

Sejal Balaji536
TX Dreams

7.500 7.400 7.1009.200 31.200
14 13 2 13 12 

12 

Betsy Holzapfel505
Win Kids

7.850 7.500 6.6008.500 30.450
13 12 10 14 13 

13 

Amanda Barker452
Win Kids

8.300 6.800 8.1506.700 29.950
12 14 14 12 14 

14 
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